.

000 N O U W o

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23,
24,
25,
20,
27,
28,
29.
30,
31.
32.
33.

MACON COUNTY GENERAL SESSIONS

CIVIL COST

RICK GANN, CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

EFFECTIVE 7-1-2016

ALIAS PROCESS-EACH DEF
ATTACHMENT AND SUMMONS

BODY OF ATTACHMENT

CERTIFIED COPY

CIVIL SUMMONS/WARRANT 1 DEF
CIVIL SUMMONS/WAR EACH ADD. DEF
CONDITIONAL JUDGMENT

CONTEMPT

. DETAINER WARRANT-1 DEF

DETAINER WARRANT-ADDL DEF
DISTRESS WARRANT
EXAMINATION OF DEBTOR
EXEMPLIFIED COPY OF JUDGMENT
HOSPITAL LIEN

HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE
INTERROGATORIES FILE POST JUD
LEVY ON BANK

LEVY ON PROPERTY

POST JUDGMENT MOTION

SHOW CAUSE ORDER & MOTION
POST JUDGMENT ORDER

ORDER OF PROTECTION

REOPEN CIVIL CASE

SCIRE FACIAS

SHOW CAUSE ORDER FILED

SLOW PAY MOTION AND ORDER
SUBPOENA

WAGE GARNISHMENT

WARRANT TO RECOVER 1 DEF
WARRANT TO REC EACH ADD DEF

WRIT

§42.00
$208.50
$ 86.00
$ 5.00
$208.50
$ 42.00
0
$ 82.00
$208.50
$ 42.00
$ 67.00
$47.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
2.00
§ 25.00
$47.00
$67.00
$25.00
$ 82.00
$ 25.00
$266.50
$ 40.00
$ 67.00
$ 82.00
$25.00
$ 48.00
$47.00
$208.50
$42.00

WARRANT TO RECOVER IMMEDIATE $208.50
WARR TO REC IMMEDIATE-ADDL DEF$ 42.00

§ 67.00



