MACON COUNTY GENERAL SESSIONS CIVIL COST RICK GANN, CIRCUIT COURT CLERK EFFECTIVE 7-1-2016

1. ALI	AS PROCESS-EACH DEF	\$ 42.00
2. ATT	ACHMENT AND SUMMONS	\$208.50
3. BOD	DY OF ATTACHMENT	\$ 86.00
4. CER	TIFIED COPY	\$ 5.00
5. CIVI	IL SUMMONS/WARRANT 1 DEF	\$208.50
6. CIVI	L SUMMONS/WAR EACH ADD. DEF	\$ 42.00
7. CON	IDITIONAL JUDGMENT	0
8. CON	TEMPT	\$ 82.00
9. DET	AINER WARRANT-1 DEF	\$208.50
10.	DETAINER WARRANT-ADDL DEF	\$ 42.00
11.	DISTRESS WARRANT	\$ 67.00
12.	EXAMINATION OF DEBTOR	\$ 47.00
13.	EXEMPLIFIED COPY OF JUDGMENT	\$ 10.00
14.	HOSPITAL LIEN	\$ 10.00
15.	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	2.00
16.	INTERROGATORIES FILE POST JUD	\$ 25.00
17.	LEVY ON BANK	\$ 47.00
18.	LEVY ON PROPERTY	\$ 67.00
19.	POST JUDGMENT MOTION	\$ 25.00
20.	SHOW CAUSE ORDER & MOTION	\$ 82.00
21.	POST JUDGMENT ORDER	\$ 25.00
22.	ORDER OF PROTECTION	\$266.50
23.	REOPEN CIVIL CASE	\$ 40.00
24.	SCIRE FACIAS	\$ 67.00
25.	SHOW CAUSE ORDER FILED	\$ 82.00
26.	SLOW PAY MOTION AND ORDER	\$ 25.00
27.	SUBPOENA	\$ 48.00
28.	WAGE GARNISHMENT	\$ 47.00
29.	WARRANT TO RECOVER 1 DEF	\$208.50
30.	WARRANT TO REC EACH ADD DEF	\$ 42.00
31.	WARRANT TO RECOVER IMMEDIATE	\$208.50
32.	WARR TO REC IMMEDIATE-ADDL DEF	•
33.	WRIT	\$ 67.00